2.BTM -7.12.2019 - Sadska

Mladsi zactvo

zakladni skupiny
A |jméno oddil 1 2 3 4 body misto
1 |KrykaT. PF. Lhota xxx | 3.0 3:0 3:0 6 1
2 |Kolencik TTC Pdy 0:3 | xxx | 3.0 3:0 5 2
3 |Trejdlova Sadska 0:3 0:3 | xxx 1:3 3 4
4 |Mizera Loko Nbk 0:3 0:3 3:1 XXX 4 3
B |jméno oddil 1 2 3 4 5 body misto
1 |Truhlaf Sadska xxx | 3:0 3:1 3.0 3:0 8 1
2 |Steinbach Loko Nbk 0:3 | xxx 1:3 3:0 3:0 6 3
3 |Wirtz AFK Nbk 1:3 3:1 xxx | 3:0 3:0 7 2
4  |Niedermirtl Pf. Lhota 0:3 0:3 0:3 XXX 3:2 5 4
5 |Hrdli€kova Sadska 0:3 0:3 0:3 2:3 | xxx 4 5
C |jméno oddil 1 2 3 4 5 body misto
1 |Kubi§ V. AFK Nbk xxx | 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 8 1
2 |Pokorny V. Pt. Lhota 0:3 | xxx | 0:3 2:3 3.0 5 4
3 |Kovarik Sadska 1:3 3:0 xxx | 31 3:0 7 2
4  |Hlavaty TTC Pdy 0:3 3:2 1:3 | xxx | 3:0 6 3
5 |Jiraskova B Sadska 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 | xxx 4 5
D |jméno oddil 1 2 3 4 body misto
1 |Pokorny M. PF. Lhota xxx | 31 3:0 3:0 6 1
2 |KoncCicky Loko Nbk 1:3 | xxx | 30 3:0 5 2
3 |Chlupova Sadska 0:3 0:3 xxx | 3:0 4 3
4  |Kryka A. Pf. Lhota 0:3 0:3 0:3 | xxx 3 4
E |jméno oddil 1 2 3 4 body misto
1 |KoSvanec Loko Nbk xxx | 3.0 3:0 3:0 6 1
2 |Vydrova Sadska 0:3 | xxx | 0:3 3:0 4 3
3 |Chlad PF. Lhota 0:3 30 | xxx | 3:0 5 2
4 |Janou$ek Loko Nbk 0:3 0:3 0:3 | xxx 3 4
F |jméno oddil 1 2 3 4 body misto
1 |Paroulek TTC Pdy xxx | 3:0 3:0 3:0 6 1
2  |Kral AFK Nbk 0:3 | xxx | 1:3 3:2 4 3
3 |Haklova Pf. Lhota 0:3 3:1 XXX 3.0 5 2
4 |Jiraskova E. Sadska 0:3 | 2:3 0:3 | xxx 3 4




Kryka T.

Kryka T. A - findle
Kovafik 3.0
Wirtz
Wirtz 31
Ko$vanec
KoSvanec 3:1
Ko$vanec
Haklova 3:0
Ko$vanec
3:1
Pokorny M.
Truhlaf
3:1
Kubis V.
Kubis V.
Chlad 30
Paroulek
Paroulek 3:2
Truhlaf
Kolen¢ik 31
Kondicky
Koncicky 31
Truhlaf
Truhlaf 3:0
Steinbach B - finale
Steinbach
Jirdskova B. 3:0
Steinbach
Kryka A. 3:0
Trejdlova
Trejdlova 3:0
Pokorny V.
Kral 3:0
Pokorny V.
Pokorny V. 31
Pokorny V.
3:2
Vydrova
Pokorny V.
3:2
Chlupova
Chlupova
Mizera 341
Hrdlickova
Hrdlickova 3:1
Chlupova
Jiraskova E. 3:2
Jirdskova E.
Hlavaty 3:0
Niedermirrtl
Janoudek 3:0
Niedermirrtl
Niedermirrtl 3:0




Starsi Zzactvo

zdakladni skupiny
A jméno klub 1 2 3 body misto
1 |Jenik Krchleby XXX 3:1 0:3 3 2
2 |Sajfrt TTC Pdy 1:3 XXX 0:3 2 3
3 |Simek PF. Lhota 3:0 3:0 XXX 4 1
B |jméno klub 1 2 3 body misto
1 |Hakl Pf. Lhota XXX 3:1 3:1 4 1
2 |Folta Loko Nbk 1:3 XXX 0:3 2 3
3 |Truhlar Sadska 1:3 3.0 XXX 3 2
C |jméno klub 1 2 3 body misto
1 |Grospi¢ova |Loko Nbk XXX 3:2 0:3 3 2
2 |Kubis D. AFK Nbk 2:3 XXX 0:3 2 3
3 |Kryka St. PF. Lhota 3:0 3.0 XXX 4 1
D |jméno klub 1 2 3 body misto
1 |Lazar TTC Pdy XXX 3.0 0:3 3 2
2 |Novotna Krchleby 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3
3 |Parvoni¢ Loko Nbk 3.0 3.0 XXX 4 1
E |jméno klub 1 2 3 body misto
1 |Libal Krchleby XXX 3:0 2:3 3 2
2 |Foltova Loko Nbk 0:3 XXX 0:3 2 3
3 |Kryka Si. PF. Lhota 3:2 3:0 XXX 4 1
F |jméno klub 1 2 3 body misto
1 |KoSvancova|Loko Nbk XXX 2:3 0:3 2 3
2 |Lokes TTC Pdy 3:2 XXX 3:0 4 1
3 |Dragoun Seletice 3:0 0:3 XXX 3 2




A - finale

Simek
Simek
Grospicova 3:0
Truhlar
Truhlar 3.0
Simek
Kryka Si. 3:0
Kryka Si.
Dragoun 31
Parvoni¢
Parvoni¢ 3.0
Simek
3:1
Kryka St.
Kryka St.
Jenik 3:.0
Lokes
Lokes 3:1
Hakl
Lazar 3:0
Libal
Libal 3:2
Hakl
Hakl () 3.0
Kogvancova B - finadle
Kubis D.
Sajfrt 3:0
Kubi$ D.
Kubi$ D. 3:0
Kubis D.
Folta 3:2
Novotna
Novotna 3:1
Foltova
3:0
Foltova




Pofadi Pfijmeni
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Truhlaf
Kryka
Pokorny
Kubis
KoSvanec
Paroulek
Wirtz
Chlad
Haklova
Ezrova
Mrazik
Kovafik
Pokorny
Kolencik
Chlupova
Steinbach
Kral
Trejdlova
Hawelkova
Koncicky
Vydrova
Niedermirtl
Mizera
Andrejsova
Jiraskova
Hlavaty
Hrdli¢kova
Kryka
Janousek

Jiraskova
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Jméno
Jakub
Tomas
Miloslav
Vitézslav
Patrik
Karel
Bastian
Simon
Denisa
Hana
David
Jakub
Vitézslav
Lukas
Barbora
Adam
Vojtéch
Adéla
Elena
Teodor
Michaela
Patrik
Martin
Zuzana
Eliska
Marek
Emma
Adam
Matyas
Barbora

Ro&nik
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2007
2007
2009
2011
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2007
2012

Klub
Sadska
Pf. Lhota
Pf. Lhota

AFK Nbk.
Loko Nbk.

TTC Pdy

AFK Nbk.

Pf. Lhota
PF. Lhota
Sadska
Pt. Lhota
Sadska
Pf. Lhota
TTC Pdy
Sadska

Loko Nbk.
AFK Nbk.

Sadska

AFK Nbk.
Loko Nbk.

Sadska
PF. Lhota

Loko Nbk.
AFK Nbk.

Sadska
TTC Pdy
Sadska
Pf. Lhota

Loko Nbk.

Sadska

1. BTM
220
260
190

0
160
190
160
160
140
160
140
140
60
110
40
140
80

60
40
20
20
40
40
20
20

RP
190
190
260
220
160
140
140
140
160
140
160
140
140
0
140
10
110
140
160
0
80
40
60
60
40
40
20
20

2. BTM

260
190
160
190
220
160
160
140
140
0
0
140
110
140
80
60
20
40

160
40
60
20

40
20
40
20
20
20

2z3
480
450
450
410
380
350
320
300
300
300
300
280
250
250
220
200
190
180
160
160
140
100
80
80
80
80
60
40
20
20



Pofadi Pfijmeni
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Simek
Hakl
TruhlaF
Kryka
Panvonic
Kryka
Dragoun
Libal
Lokes
Jenik
Grospicova
Lazar
Kubis§
Foltova
Sajfrt
KoSvancova
Nowotna
Folta

Holdak
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Jméno
Adam
Roman
Jaroslav
Stépan
Radek
Simon
Matéj
Matyas
Sebastian
Jindfich
Natélie
Jan
Daniel
Jana
David
Eliska
Denisa
Martin

Tomas

Roénik

2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

Klub
Pf. Lhota
Pf. Lhota
Sadské
Pf. Lhota

Loko Nbk.

Pf. Lhota
Seletice
Krchleby
TTC Pdy
Krchleby

Loko Nbk.

TTC Pdy
AFK Nb.

Loko Nbk.

TTC Pdy

Loko Nbk.

Krchleby

Loko Nbk.
Loko Nbk.

. BT™M

260
0
220
190
0
190
160
160
110
160
160
80
0
60
60
40
40
40
40

RP
260
220
160
190
190
140
160
140
160
140
110
160
140
80
60
60

40
40

2. BTM
260
220
160
190
190
160
140
160
160
140
140
140
110

80
40
60
60
40

0

2z3
520
440
380
380
380
350
320
320
320
300
300
300
250
160
120
120
100
80
80



